
MERIT NO FORM NO FULLNAME

1 3702 ZALA APEKSHABA KISHORSINH

2 6501 KHOJA ZAINAB KHOJA

3 7469 JADEJA ANJALI HARDEVSINH

4 10644 KUMBHAR FAKIRMAMAD KASAM

5 7086 JADEJA PRIYABA TAKHUBHA

6 10747 JADEJA RUPSANGJI GOVINDJI

7 11245 GORADIYA RAMCHANDRA TRILOCCHAND

8 7165 JADEJA DIVYABA GHANSHYAMSINH

9 10641 KUMBHAR SAHID SIDIK

10 10840 CHAUHAN SUHANA SALIM

11 3613 FAFAL NISHA HEMRAJBHAI

12 9264 MAHESHWARI TULSIDAS RAVJI

13 11819 KANDOI BADAL VIJAYBHAI

14 8721 PANDYA DHVANI DILIPBHAI

15 14354 MANJALIYA MAMADAKRAM KASAM

16 9094 MANJOTHI MAHEMUD GULAMHUSEN

17 3779 JOSHI HIRAL ARVIND

18 12616 KUMBHAR MAHEBUB IBRAHIM

19 3621 MAHESHWARI JYOTI NATHA

20 9131 JARU SAVAN LAKHU

21 12880 GADHAVI JANKI JITENDRABHAI

22 14905 JADEJA YUVRAJSINH JALAMSINH

23 11553 MAHESHWARI KOMAL ARUNBHAI

24 8458 JAT ALFIYABANU AZIZMOHMMED

25 4439 OZA JAGRUTI VEDVYAS

26 11401 TANNA RAJDEEP DEEPAKKUMAR

27 13820 CHAKI AKILA LATIF

28 5069 RAJGOR RUTIK NILESHBHAI

29 9187 AGARIYA ANISHA HUSEN

30 4362 AMARKOTIYA EKTA KALPESHBHAI

31 7231 GOHIL PRIYANKABA NARENDRASINH

32 8322 MAHESHWARI JYOTIKABEN MANSHIBHAI

33 7648 JADEJA JIGNABA JITUBHA

34 11003 JASANI RAM KAKU

35 4408 JADEJA GAYTRIBA HOTHUJI

36 14159 JADEJA NIKITABA HANUBHA

37 12553 RATHOD JAYDIPSINH KARANSINH

38 10558 SUMAIYA SUMRA FAKIRMAMAD

39 4331 PATARIYA KISHOR HARJI

40 14333 RATHOD HEMENDRASINH KARSANJI

41 7723 JADEJA VARSHABA DHIRUBHA

42 13801 VALA JAYRAJSINH SHIVUBHA

43 8613 ZALA VIRENDRASINH BAVANSINH

44 5382 PATARIYA PREM ARVINDBHAI

45 7640 MAHESHWARI MAHIMABEN RAMESHBHAI
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46 6001 MAHESHWARI KIRAN TALAKSHI

47 3878 MOTHARIYA LAXMIBEN KORSHIBHAI

48 6841 DUNGARIYA MANISH PREMJIBHAI

49 13651 RAJPUT GAUTAMSINH UPENDRASINH

50 8215 GELVA SAMAT ASHARIYA

51 13772 SANJOT TRIVENI PREMJI

52 12607 JADAV RAHUL DIPAKBHAI

53 11887 PARMAR DIVYABEN HARESHKUMAR

54 6298 LALVANI RAVINA PRAVINKUMAR

55 10279 DHAROD TEJAS KIRAN

56 7576 SOLANKI MAHAVIRSINH RANAJI

57 6844 MAHESHWARI JAYSHREE JETHALAL

58 5510 KHALIFA ASMABANU ABDULBHAI

59 11418 JADEJA KARANSINH DHARMENDRASINH

60 12668 BAFAN MOHSIN LATIF

61 12365 HINGDA DHIRAJ PARSOTAM HINGDA

62 15851 GADHVI PALU NARAN

63 3856 SUMRA NASIR KASAM

64 7627 PARMAR JAMNA BABUBHAI

65 12598 JADEJA DIVYARAJSINH SWARUPSINH

66 13893 SEVAK HARSH YOGESHBHAI

67 14690 FAFAL KOMALBEN SURESHKUMAR

68 15749 SODHA JASUBHA KHETAJI



MERIT NO FORM NO FULLNAME

1 11245 GORADIYA RAMCHANDRA TRILOCCHAND

2 3613 FAFAL NISHA HEMRAJBHAI

3 9264 MAHESHWARI TULSIDAS RAVJI

4 3621 MAHESHWARI JYOTI NATHA

5 11553 MAHESHWARI KOMAL ARUNBHAI

6 8322 MAHESHWARI JYOTIKABEN MANSHIBHAI

7 4331 PATARIYA KISHOR HARJI

8 5382 PATARIYA PREM ARVINDBHAI

9 7640 MAHESHWARI MAHIMABEN RAMESHBHAI

10 6001 MAHESHWARI KIRAN TALAKSHI

11 3878 MOTHARIYA LAXMIBEN KORSHIBHAI

12 6841 DUNGARIYA MANISH PREMJIBHAI

13 13772 SANJOT TRIVENI PREMJI

14 12607 JADAV RAHUL DIPAKBHAI

15 11887 PARMAR DIVYABEN HARESHKUMAR

16 6844 MAHESHWARI JAYSHREE JETHALAL

17 7627 PARMAR JAMNA BABUBHAI

18 14690 FAFAL KOMALBEN SURESHKUMAR

MERIT NO FORM NO FULLNAME

1 10644 KUMBHAR FAKIRMAMAD KASAM

2 10641 KUMBHAR SAHID SIDIK

3 14354 MANJALIYA MAMADAKRAM KASAM

4 12616 KUMBHAR MAHEBUB IBRAHIM

5 9131 JARU SAVAN LAKHU

6 12880 GADHAVI JANKI JITENDRABHAI

7 4362 AMARKOTIYA EKTA KALPESHBHAI

8 11003 JASANI RAM KAKU

9 10558 SUMAIYA SUMRA FAKIRMAMAD

10 8215 GELVA SAMAT ASHARIYA

11 5510 KHALIFA ASMABANU ABDULBHAI

12 12668 BAFAN MOHSIN LATIF

13 15851 GADHVI PALU NARAN

14 3856 SUMRA NASIR KASAM

15 13893 SEVAK HARSH YOGESHBHAI
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